Promodis (|

Dent de herse rotative au carbure
gauche type Amazone 952775

Référence : P3CAR10432

Référence OEM
Largeur

Réf. AGRICARB
Longueur

Types de produits
Montage sur marque

Epaisseur

952775

12

DHA2774-OG

42

DENT CARBURE
AMAZONE

15
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